

CHARLESTON

Sports & Social Club

PRINT NAME - THEN SIGN NAME			PAID	
1 PRINT NAME		1 SIGN NAME		
2 PRINT NAME		2 SIGN NAME		
3 PRINT NAME		3 SIGN NAME		
4 PRINT NAME		4 SIGN NAME		
5 PRINT NAME		5 SIGN NAME		
6 PRINT NAME		6 SIGN NAME		
7 PRINT NAME		7 SIGN NAME		
8 PRINT NAME		8 SIGN NAME		
9 PRINT NAME		9 SIGN NAME		
10 PRINT NAME		10 SIGN NAME		
11 PRINT NAME		11 SIGN NAME		
12 PRINT NAME		12 SIGN NAME		
13 PRINT NAME		13 SIGN NAME		
14 PRINT NAME		14 SIGN NAME		
15 PRINT NAME		15 SIGN NAME		

For and in consideration of my participation in the CHARLESTON SPORTS AND SOCIAL CLUB, LLC., ALL SPORT LEAGUES, RELATED EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES [hereinafter the 'LEAGUES'], I hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors, successors and administrators assume any and all risk associated with my participation in the LEAGUES, and release and waive any and all rights and claims that I may now, or in the future, have against the CHARLESTON SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB LLC., it's agents, subcontractors, employees, directors, officers, and affiliates, arising out of participation in the LEAGUES or any related activities. I hereby fully release and discharge the CHARLESTON SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB LLC. and it's agents, directors, employees, officers, and affiliates which are or might be liable to me from any and all claims and demands of whatever nature or in any way growing out of, personal injures, property damage or loss, resulting from , sustained by me or arising out of connected with or in any way associated with the activities of or my participation in the LEAGUE. I acknowledge that the CHARLESTON SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB LLC. is not responsible for any inclement weather nor the condition of any playing field which may affect the LEAGUES and release and waive all claims

Team Name	